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Extrato

 
Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 54.494,60 C

08/03/2019 049477 DOC ELET E 1.000,00 D 53.494,60 C

08/03/2019 049590 DOC ELET E 750,00 D 52.744,60 C

08/03/2019 049683 DOC ELET E 250,00 D 52.494,60 C

08/03/2019 085203 ENVIO TEV 250,00 D 52.244,60 C

12/03/2019 014455 DOC ELET E 1.650,00 D 50.594,60 C

12/03/2019 014749 DOC ELET E 300,00 D 50.294,60 C

12/03/2019 014804 DOC ELET E 2.250,00 D 48.044,60 C

12/03/2019 014884 DOC ELET E 710,50 D 47.334,10 C

12/03/2019 027543 ENVIO TEV 1.650,00 D 45.684,10 C

12/03/2019 027826 ENVIO TEV 1.650,00 D 44.034,10 C

12/03/2019 028056 ENVIO TEV 64,50 D 43.969,60 C

19/03/2019 049666 DOC ELET E 2.070,00 D 41.899,60 C

19/03/2019 049719 DOC ELET E 110,00 D 41.789,60 C

19/03/2019 049763 DOC ELET E 300,00 D 41.489,60 C

19/03/2019 574795 PG LUZ/GAS 2.116,66 D 39.372,94 C

19/03/2019 156893 ENVIO TEV 185,72 D 39.187,22 C

19/03/2019 157262 ENVIO TEV 210,02 D 38.977,20 C

19/03/2019 157522 ENVIO TEV 470,00 D 38.507,20 C

26/03/2019 039888 DOC ELET E 1.058,26 D 37.448,94 C

26/03/2019 039950 DOC ELET E 550,00 D 36.898,94 C

26/03/2019 040025 DOC ELET E 270,00 D 36.628,94 C

26/03/2019 040101 DOC ELET E 650,00 D 35.978,94 C

26/03/2019 979492 PAG FONE 345,49 D 35.633,45 C

26/03/2019 980508 PAG FONE 290,58 D 35.342,87 C

26/03/2019 068799 ENVIO TEV 650,00 D 34.692,87 C

26/03/2019 070101 ENVIO TEV 1.650,00 D 33.042,87 C

26/03/2019 070315 ENVIO TEV 1.650,00 D 31.392,87 C
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28/03/2019 033911 CRED TEV 260.000,00 C 291.392,87 C

28/03/2019 030500 DOC ELET E 3.360,53 D 288.032,34 C

28/03/2019 050013 DOC ELET E 204,00 D 287.828,34 C

28/03/2019 276963 PAG BOLETO 3.594,00 D 284.234,34 C

28/03/2019 672904 PG PREFEIT 25.916,85 D 258.317,49 C

28/03/2019 732187 PG ORG GOV 17.547,67 D 240.769,82 C

28/03/2019 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 1.436,96 D 239.332,86 C

28/03/2019 137925 ENVIO TED 12.256,29 D 227.076,57 C

28/03/2019 138535 ENVIO TED 4.464,79 D 222.611,78 C

28/03/2019 162733 ENVIO TED 9.590,00 D 213.021,78 C

28/03/2019 163200 ENVIO TED 9.466,90 D 203.554,88 C

28/03/2019 064128 ENVIO TEV 6.083,37 D 197.471,51 C

28/03/2019 064386 ENVIO TEV 8.184,59 D 189.286,92 C

28/03/2019 064605 ENVIO TEV 5.543,02 D 183.743,90 C

28/03/2019 064811 ENVIO TEV 9.433,84 D 174.310,06 C

28/03/2019 065088 ENVIO TEV 4.850,68 D 169.459,38 C

28/03/2019 065307 ENVIO TEV 2.169,13 D 167.290,25 C

28/03/2019 065532 ENVIO TEV 4.388,16 D 162.902,09 C

28/03/2019 065753 ENVIO TEV 2.302,79 D 160.599,30 C

28/03/2019 066419 ENVIO TEV 6.176,55 D 154.422,75 C

28/03/2019 066609 ENVIO TEV 7.893,54 D 146.529,21 C

28/03/2019 066815 ENVIO TEV 2.246,91 D 144.282,30 C

28/03/2019 067068 ENVIO TEV 5.606,94 D 138.675,36 C

28/03/2019 067328 ENVIO TEV 3.480,40 D 135.194,96 C

28/03/2019 067540 ENVIO TEV 7.136,91 D 128.058,05 C

28/03/2019 067777 ENVIO TEV 5.543,02 D 122.515,03 C

28/03/2019 068617 ENVIO TEV 5.025,99 D 117.489,04 C

28/03/2019 068794 ENVIO TEV 5.438,74 D 112.050,30 C

28/03/2019 069014 ENVIO TEV 8.051,09 D 103.999,21 C

28/03/2019 069171 ENVIO TEV 5.438,74 D 98.560,47 C

28/03/2019 069349 ENVIO TEV 14.357,26 D 84.203,21 C

28/03/2019 070149 ENVIO TEV 9.287,68 D 74.915,53 C

28/03/2019 070355 ENVIO TEV 7.858,87 D 67.056,66 C

28/03/2019 071110 TEV MESM T 1.175,67 D 65.880,99 C

28/03/2019 105261 ENVIO TEV 115,43 D 65.765,56 C

28/03/2019 106516 ENVIO TEV 140,00 D 65.625,56 C

28/03/2019 137925 DOC/TED INTERNET 9,50 D 65.616,06 C

28/03/2019 138535 DOC/TED INTERNET 9,50 D 65.606,56 C

28/03/2019 162733 DOC/TED INTERNET 9,50 D 65.597,06 C
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28/03/2019 163200 DOC/TED INTERNET 9,50 D 65.587,56 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101

 Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
 Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474

 Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104
  


